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GPM IV Puchar Wszechstronności Stylowej
Oświęcim, 13/10/2012

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, Open
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 530
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 183
3. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 148
4. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 129
5. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 116
6. Korona Kraków 00306 90
7. Ikar Mielec 00508 76
8. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 73
9. Wodnik Radom 03014 60

10. Limanowa Swim 03206 50
Wilanowia Warszawa 05014 50

12. Polonia Warszawa 00914 41
13. Pływak Bochnia 01906 37
14. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 28
15. Unia Tarnów 01106 26
16. Foka Sandomierz 00112 24
17. Motyl St. Wola 00908 23
18. Wodnik Śrem 00715 22
19. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 21

MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 21
21. Słowianka Gorzów 00104 20
22. MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 19
23. Wodnik Krosno 00608 14
24. Orlik Przeworsk 01008 13

MOS Katowice 01111 13
26. Jasień Sucha Besk. 2706 9
27. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 6
28. CKiS Skawina 00606 5

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
1. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 148
2. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 116
3. Unia Oświęcim 01006 107
4. BOSiR Brzesko 03106 73
5. Jordan Kraków 00106 55
6. Korona Kraków 00306 43
7. Polonia Warszawa 00914 41
8. Foka Sandomierz 00112 24
9. Wodnik Śrem 00715 22

10. Słowianka Gorzów 00104 20
11. Ikar Mielec 00508 16
12. Wodnik Krosno 00608 14
13. Orlik Przeworsk 01008 13
14. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 6
15. CKiS Skawina 00606 5
16. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 2
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Wszystkie, 15 lat
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 199
2. Jordan Kraków 00106 128
3. Limanowa Swim 03206 50

Wilanowia Warszawa 05014 50
5. Korona Kraków 00306 41
6. Pływak Bochnia 01906 37
7. Unia Tarnów 01106 26
8. Motyl St. Wola 00908 23

Ikar Mielec 00508 23
10. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 21
11. MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 19
12. Jasień Sucha Besk. 2706 9

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 224
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 129
3. Wodnik Radom 03014 60
4. Ikar Mielec 00508 37
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 26
6. MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 21
7. MOS Katowice 01111 13
8. Korona Kraków 00306 6
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